Business

Location

Contact Phone

Adair County Farm Bureau
Benton County Farm Bureau
Boone County Farm Bureau
Clayton County Farm Bureau
Clinton County Farm Bureau
Fayette County Farm Bureau
Grundy County Farm Bureau
Hamilton County Farm Bureau
Ida County Farm Bureau

lowa County Farm Bureau
Jackson County Farm Bureau
Jones County Farm Bureau
Lee County Farm Bureau
Madison County Farm Bureau
Marshall County Farm Bureau
Monroe County Farm Bureau
Sac County Farm Bureau
Shelby County Farm Bureau
Washington County Farm Bureau

Woodbury County Farm Bureau

July 25, 2021
June 26, 2021
July 17, 2021

August 7, 2021

August 15, 2020

July 20, 2021
July 17, 2021
July 24, 2021
July 24, 2021
July 17, 2021
July 4, 2021
July 25, 2021
July 10, 2021
July 25, 2021
July 17, 2021
August 1, 2021
July 31, 2021
July 17, 2021
July 18, 2021

August 7, 2021

Fairgrounds, Greenfield
Fairgrounds, Vinton
Fairgrounds, Boone
Fairgrounds, Garnavillo
COMPLETED
Fairgrounds, West Union
Fairgrounds, Grundy
Center

Fairgrounds, Webster City
Fairgrounds, |da Grove
Fairgrounds, Marengo
Bellevue

Fairgrounds, Monticello
Fairgrounds, Donnellson
Fairgrounds, Winterset
Fairgrounds, Marshaltown
Fairgrounds, Albia
Fairgrounds, Sac City
Faigrounds, Harlan
Fairgrounds, Washington

Fairgrounds, Moville

8:00 am--1:00 pm

9:00 A.M. - 4:00 P.M.
7:00 AM -- 4:30 PM
8-1 p.m.

9:00 am
7 am -12 noon
9:00 am - 3:00 pm
Setup at 3 p.m., cooking
runs 4 p.m.- 6 p.m.
8:00 a.m. - 12 noon
8- 1:30
6:30 a.m.- 1:00 p.m
Cooking anytime with sign
in at 2:00 p.m.
8:00 a.m - 12:30 p.m.
9:00am-5:00pm
2:00 pm --6:00pm
8a.m.-4 p.m.
8:00-4:00
9:00 am to 5:00 pm

9 p.m. 8/6/21 through 12
p.m. on 8/7/21

11:00 AM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

1:00 PM

4:30 PM

1:00 PM

3:00 PM

6:00 PM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

1:00 PM

4:00 PM

1:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

12:00 PM

Karen Stamper
Carol Kerner
Marcia
Hagedorn
Cindy Werges
Chad Petersen
Shawn Alber
Clay Geiter
Randy Greufe
Kysa Radke
Bev Arp
Joslyn
Geismann
Kellie Lasack
Angela Blint
Jodie Holliday
Chellney
Newhouse
Lizzy
McGlothlen
Kelli Berg
Kyle Manz

Brian Eakins

Kari Cassens

515-418-1872

319-472-4710

515-432-1435

563-245-1690

563-357-7210

563-880-4708

319-442-7044

515-297-2514

712-371-9755

319-668-1331

ext. 4

563-872-4884

563-495-4772

319-835-5126

515-462-2661

641-753-6637

641-414-5010

712-660-0244

515-240-1353

641-660-9732

712-253-7430




